
Page 1 of 2 

 

KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 
KMF COMPLEX  :  DR MH MARIGOWDA ROAD  :  BANGALORE – 560029 

Phone :  26096832  Fax : 080-25536105  E’mail : purchase@kmf.coop 
 
 

IFT NO.  KMF/PUR/E-proc./Tender-186/2017-18                                                  Date: 03.03.2018 
 

 
TENDER NOTIFICATION 

(Through e-Procurement Portal) 
 
 

The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore invites tenders from eligible tenderers for the supply of the 
item(s)/ goods as listed below. 
 

Sl. No Name of the Item 
Qtny. 
(Nos.) 

EMD Rs. 

Supply and installation / commissioning of 

1 Multi Disc mower (Drum Type) 1 12,500 

2 Reaper 1 12,500 

3 Fodder Harvester 1 10,000 

4 Maize Chaffer 1 15,000 

5 Fodder Racker 1 10,000 

6 2 Disc Plough 2 3,000 

7 12 No’s Disc Plough 2 5,000 

8 Cultivators 2 2,500 

9 6’ Leveller 1 1,500 

10 Rotary Slasher 1 4,000 

11 Fertilizer Broad Caster 1 1,500 

12 
Tractor Attachment for automatic sowing 
(Seed cum fertilizer) 

1 2,000 

13 Chaff cutter 1 7,500 

14 Weighing bridge 20mt capacity pit type 1 12,500 

15 5 Bottom duck foot plough 1 1,000 

16 Water tank (5000 ltr capacity) 1 4,000 

17 TMR Wegon (cubic meter) 1 37,500 

18 Compost spreader 1 5,000 

19 Two furrow MB Plough 1 1,000 

20 Rotavator 42 1 3,000 

21 Seventeen No. Halube 1 1,000 

22 Square baler 1 12,500 

     

The tenderers may submit tenders for any or all of the item/goods given above.  Tenderers are advised to 
note the qualification criteria specified in Section VII to qualify for award of the contract. 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop


Page 2 of 2 

 

Tender documents may be downloaded from e-procurement website https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/.  

Interested tenderers may obtain further information at the same address. The KMF will not be held 

responsible for the website problems if any, last date submission or non-receipt of the same. Also may 

contact Help line No: 080-23010900 / 23010901 / 22371090/ 22340060, email hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com. 

                                                                                                                                    

Tenders must be accompanied by security of the amount specified in the tender document, drawn in favour 
of  e-procurement Government of Karnataka.  Earnest money deposit will have to be in any one of the forms 
as specified in the Tender document and shall have to be valid for 45 days beyond the validity of the tender 
i.e. total for 135 days. 
 
 

Date of commencement of Tender      :  From 05.03.2018 

Last date for Uploading of Tender   : on or before 04.04.2018  upto 3.00 pm 

Date of opening of Tech. Tender   : on 06.04.2018 at 3.05 PM 

Date of Commercial bid opening   : Intimated later 
 

Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 
 

 
 
                                                                               

                                                                                              For Karnataka Co-Opp. Milk Federation Ltd.,   
 
 

       

   Sd/-                                                                                                                                    
                         DIRECTOR (PURCHASE)   

 

https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/
mailto:hphelpdesk.blr@intarvo.com

